

Cr Rev 281/2025

SANTOSH KUMAR Vs. RAVINDRA KUMAR

13.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Petitioner with Ld. Counsel Ms. Surya Kamal.
Respondent in person.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the purpose
already fixed i.e. arguments for **04.05.2026**.

(Reader)
13.03.2026